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NAME VOTE INSTITUTION STREET ADDRESS CITY EMAIL PHONE

Lutes, Nicholas V Bates Technical College 1101 S. Yakima Ave. Tacoma, WA nlutes@batestech.edu 253‐680‐7123

Curran, Dennis V Bellevue College 3000 Landerhom Cir. SE, Rm 

K100

Bellevue, WA dennis.curran@bellevuecollege.edu 425‐564‐2446

Stiteler, Chad V Bellingham Technical College 3028 Lindbergh Ave. Bellingham, WA cstiteler@btc.edu 360‐752‐8313

Schoonmaker, Linda V Big Bend Community College 7662 Chanute St. NE Moses Lake, WA lindas@bigbend.edu 509‐793‐2002

Jashoda, Bothra V Cascadia College 18345 Campus Way NE Bothell, WA mlogan@cascadia.edu 425‐352‐8262

Fountain‐Williams, Leslie V Centralia College 600 W. Centralia College Blvd. Centralia, WA lfountain@centralia.edu 360‐623‐8647

Sand, Sabra V Clark College 1933 Fort Vancouver Way Vancouver, WA ssand@clark.edu 360‐992‐2674

Beach, Lisa, Interim VP V Clover Park Technical College 4500 Steilacoom Blvd SW Lakewood, WA lisa.beach@cptc.edu 253-589-5603

Rodriguez, Eduardo V Columbia Basin College 2600 N. 20th Ave. Pasco, WA erodriguez@columbiabasin.edu 509‐542‐4408

Hjaltalin, Lisa V Community Colleges of Spokane (SCC) 501 N Riverpoint Blvd, MS: 1006 Spokane, WA lisa.hjaltalin@ccs.spokane.edu 509‐434‐5210

Williams, David V Community Colleges of Spokane (SFCC) 501 N Riverpoint Blvd, MS: 1006 Spokane, WA david.williams@ccs.spokane.edu 509‐434‐5190

Mulik, James (Jim) V Edmonds College 20000 68th Ave. W Lynnwood, WA james.mulik@edcc.edu 425‐361‐8256

Burke, Shelby V Everett Community College 2000 Tower Everett, WA saburke@everettcc.edu 425‐388‐9254

Boakye, Kwabena V Grays Harbor College 1620 Edward P. Smith Dr. Aberdeen, WA kwabena.boakye@ghc.edu 360‐538‐4221

Bean, Shirley V Green River College 12401 SE 320th St. Auburn, WA sbean@greenriver.edu 253‐288‐9111

Pham, Michael V Highline College P.O. Box 98000 Des Moines, WA mpham@highline.edu 206‐592‐4672

Riveland, Bruce V Lake Washington Institute of Tech 11605 132nd Ave. NE Kirkland, WA bruce.riveland@lwtech.edu 425‐739‐8201

Wheeler, Nolan V Lower Columbia College 1600 Maple Street Longview, WA nwheeler@lowercolumbia.edu 360‐442‐2201

TBD North Seattle College 9600 College Way N Seattle, WA

Ellison, Ron V Olympic College 1600 Chester Ave. Bremerton, WA flastname@olympic.edu 360‐475‐7133

Edmiston, Carie V Peninsula College 1502 E. Lauridsen Blvd. Port Angeles, WA cedmiston@pencol.edu 360‐417‐6205

James, Sylvia V Pierce College 9401 Farwest Dr. SW Lakewood, WA sjames@pierce.ctc.edu 253‐964‐6510

Jackson, Jacob V Renton Technical College 3000 NE 4th St. Renton, WA jacob.jackson@rtc.edu 425‐235‐5846

TBD Seattle Central College 1701 Broadway ‐ Room 1142G Seattle, WA

Fogg, Davina V Seattle College District 1701 Broadway ‐ Room 1142G Seattle, WA Davina.Fogg@Seattlecolleges.edu 206-934-2026

Hsiao, Terence V Seattle College District 1500 Harvard Ave. Seattle, WA terence.hsiao@seattlecolleges.edu 206‐934‐4329

Williamson, Bob V Shoreline Community College 16101 Greenwood Ave. N Seattle, WA rwilliamson@shoreline.edu 206-546-7859

Jaramillo, Ed V Skagit Valley College 2405 E. College Way Mount Vernon, WA ed.jaramillo@skagit.edu 360‐416‐7600

Tolefree, Tysha V South Puget Sound CC 2011 Mottman Rd. SW Olympia, WA ttolefree@spscc.edu 360‐596‐5250

DeGeyter, Julienne V South Seattle College 6000 Sth 16th Ave SW Seattle, WA Julienne.Degeyter@seattlecolleges.edu 206‐934‐5141

McCray Roberts, Patty V Tacoma Community College 6501 S. 19th St. Tacoma, WA pmccray‐roberts@tacomacc.edu 253‐566‐5050

Lauerman, Peggy (Ross, Katie) V Walla Walla Community College 500 Tausick Way Walla Walla, WA peggy.lauerman@wwcc.edu 509‐394‐6408

Riley, Brett V Wenatchee Valley College 1300 Fifth St. Wenatchee, WA briley@wvc.edu 509‐682‐6515

Langstraat, Nathan V Whatcom Community College 237 W. Kellogg Rd. Bellingham, WA nlangstraat@whatcom.edu 360‐383‐3350

Rich, Teresa V Yakima Valley College P.O. Box 22520 Yakima, WA thollandrich@yvcc.edu 509‐574‐4667
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